MADE IN GERMANY
Neuraxial Anaesthesia
Product Catalogue
Not all products are registered and approved for sale in all countries orregions. Indications of use may also varyby country and region.
Please contactyour country representative for productavailability and information. Productimages are for reference only.
SPROTTE® Needles 06
IntraLong Sets 08
EpiLong Needles 12

11
2 | EPIDURAL ANAESTHESIA
EpiLong Needles
Tuohy – Epidural Injection Needles
 Easy to read and identify
Depth Markings
 Flush ends of metal stylet and
 needle reduce the risk of tissue
 displacement
 Increased needle stability
Precision-Ground Metal Stylet Detachable Plastic Wings
 Optimum handling for different
 gripping techniques
*with 0.5 cm graduation
Tuohy Item no. NRFit Item no. PU
19G x 50 mm (2")* 1150-4I050 25
19G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1150-4I080 25
19G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-4I090 25
18G x 50 mm (2")* 1150-4K050 25
18G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1150-4K080 1166-4K080 25
18G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-4K090 1166-4K090 25
18G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 1150-4K120 1166-4K120 10
18G x 150 mm (6") 1150-4K150 1166-4K150 10
17G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1150-4M080 25
17G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-4M090 25
17G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 1150-4M120 10
17G x 150 mm (6") 1150-4M150 1166-4M150 10
16G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1150-4O080 25
16G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-4O090 25
16G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 1150-4O120 10
16G x 150 mm (6") 1150-4O150 1166-4O150 10
Tuohy Needle
with metal stylet and wings
Tuohy Item no. NRFit Item no. PU
22G x 90 mm  (3 1/2") 1166-6E091 25
21G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1166-6F091 25
20G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1166-6G091 25
19G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-6I091 1166-6I091 25
18G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1150-6K081 1166-6K081 25
18G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-6K091 1166-6K091 25
17G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-6M091 1166-6M091 25
16G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1166-6O081 25
16G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1150-6O091 1166-6O091 25
Tuohy Needle
with plastic stylet and wings
12
2 | EPIDURAL ANAESTHESIA
  Minimised tissue coring
  Smooth tissue gliding
 characteristics
Precision-Ground Metal Sylet
TuohySono Item no. NRFit Item no. PU
18G x 50 mm (2")* 1085-4K050 25
18G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1085-4K090 25
18G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 1085-4K120 10
17G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1085-4M090 25
Caudal – Injection Needles with Crawford Bevel
TuohySono – Echogenic Epidural Injection Needle
 Easy to read and identify
Depth Markings

 Blunt tip for safer puncture of the
 epidural space
 Designed especially for Caudal
 Anaesthesia
Crawford Tip Detachable Plastic Wings
 Optimum handling for different
 gripping techniques
Detachable Plastic Wings
 Optimum handling for different
 gripping techniques
TuohySono Needle with metal stylet and wings
Caudal Needle with wings
Caudal Item no. NRFit Item no. NRFit Set Item no.
incl. Filter
PU
25G x 25 mm (1") 1149-12C025 1163-12C025 1166-12C025 25
25G x 50 mm (2") 1149-12C050 1163-12C050 1166-12C050 25
23G x 25 mm (1") 1149-12D025 25
22G x 40 mm (1 5/8") 1149-12E040 1163-12E040 1166-12E040 25
22G x 60 mm (2 3/8") 1149-12E060 1163-12E060 1166-12E060 25
22G x 80 mm (3 1/4") 1149-12E080 1163-12E080 1166-12E080 25
Cornerstone Reflectors
360 degree graduations on the
first 20 mm of the needle
 Optimised ultrasound visibility